
From: "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation@grnail.com> 
To: Richard Kahn

Subject: Re: PBI sod 
Date: Fri, 24 Mar 2017 21:24:24 +0000 

botanca and go to monthly 

On Fri, Mar 24, 2017 at 5:23 PM, Richard Kahn c 
summary of three bids are as follows: 

I) sanctuary gardens (existing landscaper) 4,450 
2) botanica (received bid for monthly work as well) 7,090 
3) george brittain (received bid for monthly work as well) 8,893 

please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York NY 10022 
tel

cell 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Janusz Banasiak  fr" 
Subject: Fwd: Estimate 24412 from Botanica Landscaping, LLC 
Date: March 24, 2017 at 4:12:57 PM EDT 
To: Rich Kahn 
Cc: Bella Klein 

Hi Rich, here is a third one. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Paul CI 
Subject: Estimate 24412 from Botanica Landscaping, LLC 
Date: March 24, 2017 at 4:02:23 PM EDT 
To: " " < 

Dear Mr. Epstein : 

wrote: 

Please review the attached estimate. Feel free to contact Gil if you have any questions. 
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We look forward to working with you. 

Sincerely, 

Botanica Landscaping, LLC 
561-422-9006 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Janusz Banasiak 
Subject: Fwd: 358 El Brillo 
Date: March 24, 2017 at 2:38:03 PM EDT 
To: Rich Kahn 
Cc: Bella Klein 

Hi Rich, here is second one. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: George Brittain 
Subject: Fwd: 358 El Brillo 
Date: March 24, 2017 at 2:35:47 PM EDT 
To: 

ca. 

> 

> 

Thanks, 
George 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: George Brittain < 
Date: March 24, 2017 at 2:28:12 PM EDT 
To: 
Subject: 358 El Brillo 

Janus 
I'm sorry for the delay on getting you the proposal. 

1.5 day rate labor to remove existing lawn areas, prep and check irrigation system @ $2595.00 day 

Total labor $3892.50 

Install 8 pallets palmetto sod 
$625 per pallet. 

Total sod $ 5000.00 
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Total job cost $8892.50 

Thanks, 
George 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Janusz Banasiak < 
Subject: Re: sod 
Date: March 20, 2017 at 2:29:05 PM EDT 
To: Rich Kahn 
Cc: Bella Klein 

Hi Rich, we have a quote from Sanctuary Gardens. They replaced it in the past 2 times. 

On Mar 20, 2017, at 1:56 PM, Richard Kahn < wrote: 

please obtain 3 quotes 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
te

ce

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com>
Date: March 20, 2017 at 9:44:23 AM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn >, Janusz Banasiak  

lets resod entire yard with palmetto grass thnaks 

please note 
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The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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